## **B** WLING FOR LIFE 2019 Sponsor Contract

The *Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund* is hosting the BOWLING FOR LIFE on Friday, July 26, 2019,

at Woodland Lanes, 33775 Plymouth Rd., Livonia, MI 48150, starting at 7:00PM.

We invite you to sponsor this event. Participants will include pro-lifers of all ages from across the metro Detroit area.

## Posters recognizing our sponsors will be over bowling lanes.

YES! I would like to sponsor BOWLING FOR LIFE 2019 at Woodland Lanes for \$50

If you would like your logo (not just the name of your business) included on your sign, please email your logo to LIFESPAN at: wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org.

Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund is a recognized 501(c)(3) organization. Proceeds will benefit the Wayne County Chapter which provides pro-life education, materials, support, speakers and resources (throughout Wayne County and neighboring counties) promoting the value of life from conception to natural death. All contributions are tax-deductible! Thank you for your support!

> Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund -Wayne County Chapter 32540 Schoolcraft Road, Suite 210, Livonia, MI 48150-4305 www.miLIFESPAN.org 734.422.6230 wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org

## BWLING FOR LIFE 2019 Sponsor Contract

The Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund is hosting the BOWLING FOR LIFE on Friday, July 26, 2019, at Woodland Lanes, 33775 Plymouth Rd., Livonia, MI 48150, starting at 7:00PM.

We invite you to sponsor this event. Participants will include pro-lifers of all ages from across the metro Detroit area.

Posters recognizing our sponsors will be over bowling lanes.

YES! I would like to sponsor BOWLING FOR LIFE 2019 at Woodland Lanes for \$50

If you would like your logo (not just the name of your business) included on your sign, please email your logo to LIFESPAN at: wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org.

Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund is a recognized 501(c)(3) organization. Proceeds will benefit the Wayne County Chapter which provides pro-life education, materials, support, speakers and resources (throughout Wayne County and neighboring counties) promoting the value of life from conception to natural death. All contributions are tax-deductible! Thank you for your support!

> Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund -Wayne County Chapter 32540 Schoolcraft Road, Suite 210, Livonia, MI 48150-4305

> > www.miLIFESPAN.org

734.422.6230

wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org

**B** WLING FOR LIFE 2019 Sponsor Contract

The *Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund* is hosting the BOWLING FOR LIFE on Friday, July 26, 2019, at Woodland Lanes, 33775 Plymouth Rd., Livonia, MI 48150, starting at 7:00PM.

We invite you to sponsor this event. Participants will include pro-lifers of all ages from across the metro Detroit area.

Posters recognizing our sponsors will be over bowling lanes.

YES! I would like to sponsor BOWLING FOR LIFE 2019 at Woodland Lanes for \$50

If you would like your logo (not just the name of your business) included on your sign, please email your logo to LIFESPAN at: wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org.

*Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund* is a recognized 501(c)(3) organization. Proceeds will benefit the Wayne County Chapter which provides pro-life education, materials, support, speakers and resources (throughout Wayne County and neighboring counties) promoting the value of life from conception to natural death. All contributions are tax-deductible! Thank you for your support!

> Right to Life - LIFESPAN Educational Fund -Wayne County Chapter 32540 Schoolcraft Road, Suite 210, Livonia, MI 48150-4305 www.miLIFESPAN.org 734.422.6230 wcdr@rtl-lifespan.org

Name of Bowling for Life Sponsor	Phone (	)
Contact Person	_Email	
(If different from name of Sponsor)		
Address		
Sponsor's Signature	Amount Enclosed	
Payment Options-Due by Thursday, July 18, 2019.		
Included is my check made payable to <i>Right to Life - LL</i>	FESPAN Educational Fund (RTL-LIFESPA	N Ed. Fund as abbreviation)
Charge the following credit card: VISA/MASTERCARD/	/Discover/American Express (Circle One)	
Card#	Expiration Date:	/
Name on Card:		
Authorized Signature:	Card Verification#:	
Billing Address—Same as Sponsor's Address		
Billing Address (if different than Sponsor's Address)	City	Zip
Name of Bowling for Life Sponsor		
Contact Person	_Email	
(If different from name of Sponsor) Address	City	Zip
Sponsor's Signature		
Payment Options-Due by Thursday, July 18, 2019.		
Included is my check made payable to <i>Right to Life - LL</i>	FESPAN Educational Fund (RTL-LIFESPA	N Ed. Fund as abbreviation)
Charge the following credit card: VISA/MASTERCARD/		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Card#		/
Name on Card:		
Authorized Signature:		t
Billing Address—Same as Sponsor's Address		_
Billing Address (if different than Sponsor's Address)	Cîty	Zip
Name of Bowling for Life Sponsor	Phone (	)
Contact Person	_Email	
(If different from name of Sponsor)	-	
Address		
Sponsor's Signature	Amount Enclosed	
Payment Options-Due by Thursday, July 18, 2019.		
Included is my check made payable to <i>Right to Life - LL</i>	FESPAN Educational Fund (RTL-LIFESPA	N Ed. Fund as abbreviation)
Charge the following credit card: VISA/MASTERCARD/	/Discover/American Express (Circle One)	
Card#	Expiration Date:	/
Name on Card:		
Authorized Signature:	Card Verification#	t:
Billing Address—Same as Sponsor's Address		